
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
44 
49 
46 
42 
45 
58 
47 
50 
43 
55 
59 
60 
52 
54 
51 
53 
57 
41 
48 
56 

Name 
Edward Dillon 
Edward Black 
Dominic Poulston 
Stanley Kinnish 
Harry Ball 
May-Saa Smith 
Sam Oldham 
Austin Riley 
Kylan Murphy 
Christopher Frank 
Lula Kinnish 
Abi Clayton 
Eddy Clark 
James Sutton 
Will Abram-Cartwright 
Joseph Bates 
Ciara Postlethwaite 
Tyler Williams 
Lewis Kenrick 
Eamonn Postlethwaite 

Class 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
EG 
E 
E 
E 
E 
EG 
EG 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 

Club/Team 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Eastlands Velo 

Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Furness Future Fliers 
Kirklees Cyc.Academy 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Bolton Hotwheels 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Southport Cc 
Bolton Hotwheels 
Southport Cc 
Mossley CRT 
Mossley CRT 
Harry Middleton Cc 
Southport Cc 
Mossley CRT 

Total Tm 
3:04.059 
3:10.203 
3:11.824 
3:14.965 
3:15.038 
3:15.642 
3:17.432 
3:20.312 
3:26.810 
3:27.430 
3:30.450 
3:31.023 
3:42.900 
3:42.992 
3:43.556 
3:55.876 
3:56.246 
4:19.825 
4:21.587 
4:53.075 

Diff 

6.144 
7.765 

10.906 
10.979 
11.583 
13.373 
16.253 
22.751 
23.371 
26.391 
26.964 
38.841 
38.933 
39.497 
51.817 
52.187 

1:15.766 
1:17.528 
1:49.016 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.144 

Avg. Speed 

37.162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.603 

Best Speed 

37.747 

Best Lap by 

44 - Edward Dillon 
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NWYL R1 Southport 
Youth E 

Race 1 SHORT 

Race (2 Laps) started at 11:25:17 

Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km 

22/04/2017 10:55 

 North West Youth League


