North West Youth League

NWYL R1 Southport Sorted on Laps

Youth E Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km

Race 1 SHORT 22/04/2017 10:55

Race (2 Laps) started at 11:25:17

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club/Team	Total Tm	Diff	Laps
1	44	Edward Dillon	Е	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	3:04.059		2
2	49	Edward Black	Е	Eastlands Velo	3:10.203	6.144	2
3	46	Dominic Poulston	E		3:11.824	7.765	2
4	42	Stanley Kinnish	E	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	3:14.965	10.906	2
5	45	Harry Ball	E	Salt Ayre Cogset	3:15.038	10.979	2
6	58	May-Saa Smith	EG	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	3:15.642	11.583	2
7	47	Sam Oldham	Е	Furness Future Fliers	3:17.432	13.373	2
8	50	Austin Riley	Е	Kirklees Cyc.Academy	3:20.312	16.253	2
9	43	Kylan Murphy	Е	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	3:26.810	22.751	2
10	55	Christopher Frank	Е	Bolton Hotwheels	3:27.430	23.371	2
11	59	Lula Kinnish	EG	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	3:30.450	26.391	2
12	60	Abi Clayton	EG	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	3:31.023	26.964	2
13	52	Eddy Clark	Е	Southport Cc	3:42.900	38.841	2
14	54	James Sutton	Е	Bolton Hotwheels	3:42.992	38.933	2
15	51	Will Abram-Cartwright	Е	Southport Cc	3:43.556	39.497	2
16	53	Joseph Bates	Е	Mossley CRT	3:55.876	51.817	2
17	57	Ciara Postlethwaite	Е	Mossley CRT	3:56.246	52.187	2
18	41	Tyler Williams	Е	Harry Middleton Cc	4:19.825	1:15.766	2
19	48	Lewis Kenrick	Е	Southport Cc	4:21.587	1:17.528	2
20	56	Eamonn Postlethwaite	Е	Mossley CRT	4:53.075	1:49.016	2

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.144	37.162	1:30.603	37.747	44 - Edward Dillon

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 22/04/2017 21:39:22